
COLLEGE  OF  THE  CANYONS  
TRANSFER  WORKSHOPS

T O  S I G N  U P ,  P L E A S E
S C A N  T H E  Q R  C O D E :  

C S U  A P P L I C A T I O N U C  A P P L I C A T I O N C A  P R I V A T E  &
O U T - O F - S T A T E  

U C  P E R S O N A L
I N S I G H T  Q U E S T I O N S

A P P L I C A T I O N  O P E N  L A B S

Mon., Nov. 13, 10am - 11:30am
(Online)
Tues., Nov. 21, 2pm - 3:30pm 

        In Person @VAL (Room TLC-160)

Mon., Nov. 13 11am - 12:30 pm
CCSS -102 (In Person)          

       @ CCC  &  ONLINE

Tues., Nov. 7 2:30pm - 4pm
CCSS -102 (In Person)

Mon., Nov. 13 10am - 11:30am
Online

        CCC & ONLINE

Wed., Nov. 8  3pm- 4:30pm
Online
Wed., Nov. 15 1pm - 2:30pm
Online

Mon., Nov. 6, 1- 4pm, In Person @VAL (Room TLC-160)
Tues., Nov. 7, 10am - 1pm, In Person @VAL (Room TLC-161)
Wed., Nov. 8, 1- 4:00pm, In Person @VAL (Room TLC-160)
Fri., Nov. 17, 10am -1pm, CCSS -102 @CCC (In Person)
Mon., Nov. 20, 10:30am- 2:30pm, In Person @VAL (Room CHCS 211)
Tues., Nov. 21, 12pm - 4pm, In Person @VAL (Room TLC-161)
Wed., Nov 22, 9am - 1pm, In Person @VAL (Room TLC-161)

Tues., Nov. 28, 10am-4:pm, CCSS -102 @CCC (In Person) & on Zoom:
https://canyonsonline.zoom.us/j/86175300921
Wed., Nov. 29, 10am-4pm, CCSS -102 @CCC (In Person) & on Zoom:
https://canyonsonline.zoom.us/j/83564319264
Thurs., Nov. 30, 10am-4pm, CCSS -102 @CCC (In Person) & on Zoom:
https://canyonsonline.zoom.us/j/86963562253
Thurs., Nov. 30, 10am- 2pm, In person @VAL (Room TLC-160)

LAST CALL 

*VAL- Valencia Campus/**CCC- Canyon Country Campus


